H3C S3100V3-EI Series
FE&Gigabit Access
Switches
Release Date:      March, 2021
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S3100V3-EI Series FE&Gigabit Access Switches
2

FDA 21 CFR Subchapter J
GB 4943.1
Ordering Information
Product ID Product Description
LS-3100V3-10TP-EI-GL
H3C S3100V3-10TP-EI L2 Ethernet Switch with 4*10/100BASE-T Ports,
4*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, and 2*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-3100V3-18TP-EI-GL H3C S3100V3-18TP-EI L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100BASE-T Ports,
8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, and 2*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-3100V3-28TP-EI-GL H3C S3100V3-28TP-EI L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100BASE-T Ports,
8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, and 4*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-3100V3-10TP-PWR-EI-
GL
H3C S3100V3-10TP-PWR-EI L2 Ethernet Switch with 4*10/100BASE-T PoE+ Ports,
4*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports(AC 125W), and 2*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-3100V3-20TP-PWR-EI-
GL
H3C S3100V3-20TP-PWR-EI L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100BASE-T PoE+ Ports,
8*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports(AC 185W), and 4*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-3100V3-28TP-PWR-EI-
GL
H3C S3100V3-28TP-PWR-EI L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100BASE-T PoE+
Ports, 8*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports(AC 370W,DC 740W),4*GE Combo
Ports,and 4*1000BASE-X Ports,(AC/DC)
LS-3100V3-52TP-EI-GL H3C S3100V3-52TP-EI L2 Ethernet Switch with 32*10/100BASE-T Ports,
16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, and 4*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-3100V3-18TP-EI-DC-GL H3C S3100V3-18TP-EI-DC L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100BASE-T Ports,
8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, and 2*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(DC)
LS-3100V3-20TP-PWR-EI-
DC-GL
H3C S3100V3-20TP-PWR-EI-DC L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100BASE-T PoE+
Ports, 8*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports, and 4*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(DC)
LS-3100V3-28TP-EI-DC-GL H3C S3100V3-28TP-EI-DC L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100BASE-T PoE+ Ports,
8*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports,4*GE Combo Ports, and 4*1000BASE-X Ports,
(DC)
RPS1600-A-GL H3C RPS1600-A Redundant Power System
AD162M56-1M1A-GL Power Supply Unit with 800W (AC 110V) or 1600W (AC 220V) (optional)
CAB-RPS PoE-2m-JD5 Cable A with JD5 type connector (optional)
CAB-RPS Non PoE-2m-
JD5-A
Cable with JD5-A type connector for Non-PoE switches (optional),2*2mm^2
CAB-RPS Non PoE-2m-JD5 Cable B with JD5 type connector (optional),2*2mm^2
CAB-CON-1.8m
Single Cable,Console Serial Port Cable,1.8m,D9F,28UL20276(4P)(P296U),MPH-
8P8C
SOHO-SWITCH-FL-01 11 Inch Chassis Mount Angle Component,SOHO/Low-End Access,Network
H3C S3100V3-EI Series FE&Gigabit Access Switches
10
Terminal Shared
SOHO-SWITCH-FL-02
13 Inch Chassis Mount Angle Component,SOHO/Low-End Access,Network